G.N. 1538 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

69941702 3R HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL ECO-PIONEER LIMITED EHAESIR R HER SR

PRAE]

70304894  A&A INTECH LIMITED P EIERECAIRAE]

68990695  AAKT GLOBAL LIMITED

50695384  ABILITY CORPORATE ADVISORY LIMITED R SRR TR A 5

73265530  AIWONTING INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED ERFRAEHARAE

72765814  ALLIED LEADER LIMITED

35718648  ANDES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED S TR R

62236318 AOI GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SR E TR A E]

67057832 APTS Limited

74080088  AShucheng Co., Limited

62461191  AUTOTONG TRADING LIMITED

66507527  AVIVA ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED L S A TR A

71782544 Allworld International Logistics Limited

74158843 Answer - Your Grocery Partner Co., Limited -The- IR S K REATR AN T

66050902  Apluslite Technology Co., Limited

38582139 As BVC (Hong Kong) Limited INEHREEHE)AIRAT

73620455  Atinger Co., Limited

73107728 BAILI (CHINA) LIMITED B ATRAE

75657026 BAOXUAN CHINESE AND WESTERN COSMECEUTICALS BT PR AR T
LIMITED

74039053 BARUN INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED TR (&) ARAE

66543096  BBAE HONG KONG LIMITED

60322418  BEARS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED H AR S E A TR A E]

64622361  BEST ASCENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED (BT A E

61298870  BEST TOP HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SRR RATR AT

74940165

BH Capital Resources Limited



35730824
07845039
66836445
72369218
19472414
65371624
70563450
58157594
73460356
62149804
68572978
58257847
64783464
09779139

31426712
33944637
74120498
74120600
74120723
74120799
74120862
67281504
64871534
68588040
74392843
68441028
70396194
70530152
74789670

63572088
17334583
73505504

BIG ELECTRONIC GAMES LIMITED
BILLION GROW LIMITED

BKH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BRIGHT LUCK ENGINEERING LIMITED
BUSY WEALTH COMPANY LIMITED
Backyard Asia Limited

Beirui Technology Company Limited

Best Solution Tech Limited

C.rd Technology Limited

CENTURY GAIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHENSI CULTURE CREATIVE CO., LIMITED

CHINA EMGRAND INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA ENTREPRENEURS INNOVATION LEAGUE CO., LIMITED
CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRUST AND INVESTMENT

CORPORATION (H.K.) LIMITED

COPYTRON MARKETING (H.K.) LIMITED
COTEC CO., LIMITED

COW 1 LIMITED

COW 2 LIMITED

COW 3 LIMITED

COW 4 LIMITED

COW 5 LIMITED

CWB CORPORATION LIMITED

CWB THAI FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
CaiHong Enterprise (HongKong) Co., Limited
CargoTech TJ Supply Chain Management Limited
Changhao International Trade Co., Limited
Chemical and Machinery Trading Company Limited
Cheong Yuen Yam (Hong Kong) Limited

China Bright Healthy International Group Co., Limited

Collectionstock Limited
DESLONG (FAR EAST) CO. LIMITED
DREAMKIT LIMITED
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72887068
62080583
71003194
36961450
60902244
64369864
73771018
52073441
66608478
66841456
21330840
71981754
74504703
73187366
60288525
52895584
65517414
39891395
68295984
68346466
68295772
71088554
19284863
64114108
34678499
70629804
62231287
71289546
68284846
74441666
74525616
63853474

68305573

Day Coffee Company Limited

DotStone Design Studio Limited

EASE EXPRESS LIMITED

ETON LIMITED

EXCEL PROPERTY INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
Enbridge international consulting Limited

Endangered Design Limited

FAMOUS VISION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FEYVAN ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
FLUX INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE MEDICAL SUPPLIES COMPANY LIMITED
FREEGLE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Fdr Branding Company LIMITED

Future Trend Technology Company Limited

G-Plus Trading Limited

GITECH INOX CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL LOCAL SERVICE LIMITED

GOLD 168 LIMITED

GUI BAO YU LIMITED

H.K. QICHEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HAI ZHI ZUN LIMITED

HAIJIN Shipping Co Limited

HARBOUR MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED

HENG LIN (HK) SHIPPING CO. LIMITED

HERT ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HI MANGO LIMITED

HIRA LIFESTYLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK DINGSHENG RUNYUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK FANHAO TRADING LIMITED

HK LANGSHUO AUDIO LIMITED

HK NEWTAIFENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK ZHANHAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP FOOD CO., LIMITED

HONG JIN HE LIMITED
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71291591
66922563
66715564
63821986
72323189
66406278
65931967
60290318
63881756
68295861
68274827
68480579
70020646
59162718
71131541
70808458
69748124

70704224
73176545
64428054

66543038
37245170
65373799
70055954
63764586

64440086
53078515
61404035

68295049
70553805
73575270

HONG KONG BRAND ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG DUMPLOSEA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG EWAY TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIA HUI PRODUCTS LIMITED

HONG KONG KIRIN SHENG LIMITED

HONG KONG SHIYU COSMETIC UTENSILS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AMOLED LIMITED

HONGKONG XINSIYUAN FOOD LIMITED

HSY INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

HUANG DING TAI LIMITED

HUANG SHENG YING LIMITED

HUINA FASHION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Hallelujah Music Education Limited

Haotian Petroleum Equipment Co., Limited

Hong Kong East Sun Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Golden Bull Group Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Image Master Medical Beauty Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yiyao Group Co., Limited
HongKong Long And Together Limited

HongKong Torteck Limited

Huize Supplychain Management Co., Limited

IAM QUALITY SERVICE LIMITED

IDEASMART INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
IF ELECTRONIC LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL THROUGH ARM BOXING FEDERATION
LIMITED

JELLAS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JETE (HK) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

JIN SUN WATCHBAND ACCESSORIES (HONG KONG) TRADING
CO., LIMITED

JIN WEI QI LIMITED
JJP Limited

Jinrui International Limited
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67966895
74525608
68275881
31917325
66016304
66912170
64738346
64833495
67443867
67890155
70985197
10795261
66425464
68245272
68276421
71240427
52309947
68446824
68481185
59016498
70167464
72303468
72303434
67487245
62994504
51132020
73270054
73382190
70522004
68294132
74594695
74594823
74594433

Joywin International Trading Limited
Juxing International Limited

KAIER SHI LIMITED

KALLEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KL DISHWASHING SERVICES LIMITED
KOOL MAY DAY KITCHEN LIMITED

KOREA PRINCE KORYO GINSENG GROUP LIMITED

KOREA WEIYA INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED
KaKa Trade Co., Limited

Kashun Trading Co., Limited

Kunsheng Trade Co., Limited

L. & LEUNG LEATHERWARE LIMITED

L. Vision Holdings Limited

LATTICE PLATO LIMITED

LE SI DI LIMITED

LEESA LIMITED

LEGEND WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LIAN YI FOOD HK & MC COMPANY LIMITED
LOGOWELL (H.K) LIMITED

LYH INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Launch Precision Machine Co., Limited

Light Spirit Limited

Light Sunshine Limited

Long Win General Company Limited

M.Z GREEN LIMITED

MAIBAO (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MARS UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MBMbio (HongKong) Limited

MEGA TALENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MING DE REN LIMITED

MLMM 11 LIMITED

MLMM 123 LIMITED

MM 0912 LIMITED
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74594417
74594637
74594467
72103414
70722414
74017885
71094024
72743418
11533098
31314668
33791630
70354051
59590454
74146547
67801586
70890677
09673571
51228300
66656015
66048185
67699600
72236714
62392461
73838434
30465474
67037331
14288951
73869015
69185011
70150532
72742624
68297211
68275459

MM121 LIMITED

MMER 1234 LIMITED

MTMM 123 LIMITED

Maynos Trading Co., Limited

Mega Ocean Holdings Limited

Mhuajing Co., Limited

Mustard Seed Limited

Musuko Creation Limited

My Bus (Hong Kong) Limited

NAM CHEONG HONG STATIONERY PACKAGE LIMITED
NAM KEE WATER ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
NEW ERA FRUIT CO., LIMITED

NICE PROFIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

NOVA LIMITED

NUDO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Noo Limited

OCEAN REX SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
Ocean Sum Limited

One Team Production Limited

Ophicom Networks Technology Co. Limited

PAN MA LIMITED

PANORAMA SHIPPING LIMITED

PEAKSEE INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PL Consultancy Services Limited

PREMIER ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
PRIMARK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PRIMETIME LIMITED

PUWANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Paster (H.K.) Limited

Prajna Technology Limited

Psychology and Wellness Limited

QIAN LI JIN LIMITED

QIAN SEN CAI LIMITED
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68294637
58665406
72198461
53630494

65103875
65637828
71982255
50407092
62415491
70774217
72255154
68294988
68295829
68294920
21647605
67204524

62135409
38336524

51214523
69679931
61856551
70843086
71471662
70948664
72240208
73047655
70716669
66471651
73496115

58517532
66892805

QUAN GAO LI LIMITED
Qing Qing (International) Holding Co., Limited
Quantum Technology Enterprise Limited

Que Zheng (Hong Kong) Energy Saving Heating Equipment Limited

R.Y.T TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RAINBOW TUNG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
RASPBERRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

ROLE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SCREW AND FASTENER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SGI Management Limited

SHANDONG SERVO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
SHENG DI SI LIMITED

SHENG REN HAO LIMITED

SHENG YOU HUI LIMITED

SHENZHEN JINLUOHU COMMERCIAL CITY LIMITED

SHENZHEN SECURITY ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

SHERO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SINCERE (HONG KONG) ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO.,
LIMITED

SINOSHINE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
SMALL SHELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SPRINK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SUN INTERNATIONAL (MEDICAL) LIMITED
SWANS INVESTMENT LIMITED

SYNERGY SHOE CO. LIMITED

See&Food Company Limited

Shen zhen ETF technology Company Limited
Sightfeeling Limited

Sky Well International Trading Limited

Skyline (HK) Family Office Limited

Smile Live Entertainment Limited

Solar Bear Company Limited
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67112214

63624639
73360744
69747542
59527251

70078055
67909845
70778994
70092885
35593486
64507135
37272024
71203253
62591778
72225579
71352856
69735725
74419885
68275629
74205096
74311801
35026433
35882611
58258974
72379724
64078522
63944055
68295332
71398480
68297261
68275807
58039857

Sunhat Laser Forming Technology (HK) Limited

TENDER LUCK LIMITED
THAIDA TEXTILE LIMITED
TIF HOLDING LIMITED

TONG CHANG SHUN PRINTING AND PACKING (HK) LIMITED

Telefly Technologies Limited

Totes Holding Group Limited

UK House DC Holding Group Limited

UNIC Holding Limited

UNISKY SHANGHAI (HK) LIMITED
UNIVERSAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION LIMITED
Undercover Asia Limited

V&M Import and Export Company Limited
VOYAGE MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

Vegigi Holdings Limited

Verve Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited

W&M INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

W.C GROUP LIMITED

WAN SHENG XING LIMITED

WANZHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
WEINA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WIN FAME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WIS COMMODITY CONTROL LIMITED
WISDOM FUTURE LIMITED

WISDOM INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGY LIMITED
WeMoving Trade Company Limited

Wucha Global Co., Limited

XIANG SHENG AN LIMITED

XTAODAN HOLDINGS CHINA LIMITED

XING HAI LIMITED

YIN FENG KE YAO LIMITED

YOUNG TEX CO., LIMITED
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68275912 YUAN CHENG BAO JIN LIMITED BN SEIRAHE

73573325 Your Food and Beverage Company Limited IR EATRAE
60166444 ~ Yuanchuang Trading Co., Limited ERIESARAE
68205351 YunHao Technology Co., Limited FAR AR AT
68654015  ZERO RUNNING CLUB LIMITED T EMEATRAE
51929376  ZHIHE LI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED S B2 TR
62956928 ZHONGXIAN PETROLEUM & CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED I E TAERAE
72321226 ZIJIAYITRADE CO., LIMITED HTEEESARAE
74403381 ZIEARATE
74403357 THAMRAE
74403399 WA IRAE]
74403420 R A TRAE
74403412 AR E]
74403438 A IRANE
72036037 EILREREE G AR AT
73168764 R —ARAE

22 March 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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